
ミニJoy耐公式予選 B/C Dr. 2020 / 11 / 29   :     

結果表 Weather :Fine
Track :Dry

1 22 class8 1 ﾁｰﾑさだとらS2000 ﾁｰﾑさだとらS2000 百 AP1 2'12.563 3 / 3
2 20 class8 2 M-Racing S2000 M-Racing S2000 AP1 2'15.423 2 / 8 2.860 2.860
3 246 class6 1 Yuki&おぼっちゃまｽﾞYuki&おぼっちゃまｽﾞDC5 DC5 2'18.727 5 / 7 6.164 3.304
4 39 class5 1 ｾﾌﾞﾘﾝｸﾞｼﾋﾞｯｸ ｾﾌﾞﾘﾝｸﾞｼﾋﾞｯｸ EG6 2'19.250 4 / 4 6.687 0.523
5 28 class4 1 ｻﾝｽﾎﾟｯﾄMR2 ｻﾝｽﾎﾟｯﾄMR2 E-SW20 2'20.577 2 / 2 8.014 1.327
6 551 class5 2 TBO稲森総建RYPK2EK9TBO稲森総建RYPK2EK9 EK9 2'20.941 2 / 3 8.378 0.364
7 23 class6 2 NTCﾊﾟﾙｻｰ NTCﾊﾟﾙｻｰ JN15 2'21.201 7 / 8 8.638 0.260
8 986 class4 2 TOYOTA自動車部TOYOTA自動車部AE86 AE86 2'22.611 2 / 2 10.048 1.410
9 6 class FIT 1 ﾊﾞｰｻｽﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｴｸｽﾌﾟﾚｽﾊﾞｰｻｽﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｴｸｽﾌﾟﾚｽ GK5 2'22.909 5 / 5 10.346 0.298
10 3 class FIT 2 ｴﾆｰﾊｳｽMS日光福田ｿｰﾗｰｴﾆｰﾊｳｽMS日光福田ｿｰﾗｰGK5GK5 2'23.326 3 / 3 10.763 0.417
11 77 class FIT 3 WINIX★ﾌｨｯﾄ WINIX★ﾌｨｯﾄ GK5 2'24.262 5 / 7 11.699 0.936
12 740class FIT 4 TAC FIT GK5 TAC FIT GK5 GK5 2'24.648 2 / 8 12.085 0.386
13 89 class FIT 5 ﾎﾝﾀﾞｱｸｾｽﾓｰｽﾎﾟ部ﾎﾝﾀﾞｱｸｾｽﾓｰｽﾎﾟ部FIT GK5 2'25.769 3 / 5 13.206 1.121
14 69 class1 1 FITHYBRID H06 FITHYBRID H06 GP5 2'25.866 3 / 5 13.303 0.097
15 26 class3 1 ｴﾝﾄﾞﾚｽｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝﾄﾗｽﾄｴﾝﾄﾞﾚｽｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝﾄﾗｽﾄVitz NCP91 2'25.981 3 / 4 13.418 0.115
16 76 class3 2 SPMｱｳﾄﾓｰﾀﾞFKｳﾞｨｯﾂSPMｱｳﾄﾓｰﾀﾞFKｳﾞｨｯﾂ NCP-13 2'27.017 7 / 8 14.454 1.036
17 129 class3 3 読売自動車大学校読売自動車大学校μ俊幸EP82 EP82 2'28.121 3 / 3 15.558 1.104
18 16 class2 1 ﾌｫｰﾁｭｰﾝﾜｰｸｽK2EPﾌｫｰﾁｭｰﾝﾜｰｸｽK2EP EP82 2'28.486 7 / 7 15.923 0.365
19 15 class2 2 K2ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ2号機 K2ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ2号機 EP82 2'29.636 4 / 6 17.073 1.150
20 18 class3 4 ShowaESR RacingShowaESR Racing 5BA-ND5RC 2'30.470 3 / 6 17.907 0.834
21 74 class2 3 ﾁｰﾑ和光 ﾁｰﾑ和光 GA2 2'31.122 3 / 4 18.559 0.652
22 828 class2 4 ｾﾌﾞﾘﾝｸﾞｽﾀｰﾚｯﾄ ｾﾌﾞﾘﾝｸﾞｽﾀｰﾚｯﾄ E-EP82 2'32.012 5 / 5 19.449 0.890
23 10 class2 5 PMC･S ｽﾀｰﾚｯﾄ PMC･S ｽﾀｰﾚｯﾄ EP82 2'33.155 6 / 6 20.592 1.143
24 98 class3 5 LAM PP DjacVitzLAM PP DjacVitz NCP91 2'33.537 3 / 6 20.974 0.382
25 54 class5 3 光和ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 光和ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK9 2'33.739 2 / 2 21.176 0.202
26 29 class1 2 TNS FIT4 e:HEV TNS FIT4 e:HEV GR3 2'35.315 3 / 7 22.752 1.576
27 14 class2 6 ﾁｰﾑK2ｽﾀｰﾚｯﾄ ﾁｰﾑK2ｽﾀｰﾚｯﾄ EP82 2'36.636 6 / 6 24.073 1.321
28 53 class2 7 光和ｳﾞｨｯﾂ･ﾀｶｷﾞ 光和ｳﾞｨｯﾂ･ﾀｶｷﾞ NCP-10 2'44.866 2 / 2 32.303 8.230
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